
                                                                              

                                                         

                                               

                                               

                                              

                                                   

                                                    

                                                    

                                                                   

                                                                                                           

                                              

                                                    

                                                    

                                              

                                                    

                                                     

                                                    

                                                    

June 6, 2000 Sale Results 


SERIAL 
Total Bonus 

PAR NAME ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP Bid/Acre ACRES 

WYW150730 
$1600.00 

1 BATE RICHARD H 600 17TH ST #1735 N DENVER CO 80202 $8 200.00 

WYW150731 
$480.00 

2 TOP BRASS OIL PROPERTIES INC PO BOX 2767 LONG BEACH CA 90801 $2 240.00 

WYW150732 
$280.00 

3 LANDS ALLIANCE 872 HIGHLANDS DR #3 SANTA BARBARA CA 931091340 $7 40.00 

WYW150733 
$2880.00 

4 TOP BRASS OIL PROPERTIES INC PO BOX 2767 LONG BEACH CA 90801 $18 160.00 

WYW150734 
$13528.00 

5 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $19 711.70 

WYW150735 
$4584.00 

6 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $8 572.15 

WYW150736 
$2944.00 

7 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $8 367.66 

WYW150737 
$2240.00

8 ROSE NORMA PO BOX 713 CHEYENNE WY 82003 $14 160.00 

$0.00 
9 $0 520.00 

WYW150738 
$74.00 

10 LANDS ALLIANCE 872 HIGHLANDS DR #3 SANTA BARBARA CA 931091340 $2 36.36 

WYW150739 
$3360.00 

11 BROWN BONNIE J 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $7 480.00 

WYW150740 
$1920.00 

12 BROWN BONNIE J 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $6 320.00 

WYW150741 
$80.00 

13 LANDS ALLIANCE 872 HIGHLANDS DR #3 SANTA BARBARA CA 931091340 $2 40.00 

WYW150742 
$11040.00 

14 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $12 919.64 

WYW150743 
$1920.00 

15 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $8 239.19 

WYW150744 
$16590.00 

16 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $210 78.97 

WYW150745 17 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $10 319.36 
$3200.00
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WYW150746 
$12340.00 

18 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $20 616.57 

WYW150747 
$4134.00 

19 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $26 159.00 

WYW150748 
$3570.00 

20 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $30 118.38 

WYW150749 
$8610.00 

21 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $210 40.04 

WYW150750 
$3288.00 

22 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $6 547.70 

WYW150751 
$1670.00 

23 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $10 166.47 

WYW150752 
$8610.00 

24 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $210 40.12 

WYW150753 
$6160.00 

25 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $22 280.00 

WYW150754 
$7800.00 

26 CTR RESOURCES INC 260 E MAIN ST ALLIANCE OH 44601 $65 120.00 

WYW150755 
$3150.00 

27 ROBERT L BAYLESS PRODUCER LLC 621 17TH ST #1640 DENVER CO 80293 $10 314.58 

WYW150756 
$79170.00

28 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $390 202.58 

$0.00 
29 $0 1153.04 

WYW150757 
$2262.00

30 SCHOLL R G 2201 CIVIC CIRCLE #500 AMARILLO TX 79109 $2 1130.56 

$0.00
 31 $0 480.00 

$0.00
 32 $0 613.63 

$0.00 
33 $0 478.00 

WYW150758 
$58280.00 

34 MCGINLEY TAB 600 17TH ST #2620S DENVER CO 80202 $47 1240.00 

WYW150759 
$145600.00

35 MCGINLEY TAB 600 17TH ST #2620S DENVER CO 80202 $130 1120.00 

$0.00 
36 $0 440.00 
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WYW150760 
$4356.00 

37 PALONE BILLY JIM PO BOX 6 GILLETTE WY 827170006 $2 2177.43 

WYW150761 
$30276.00 

38 PALONE BILLY JIM PO BOX 6 GILLETTE WY 827170006 $12 2522.13 

WYW150762 
$5080.00 

39 PALONE BILLY JIM PO BOX 6 GILLETTE WY 827170006 $2 2539.80 

WYW150763 
$25960.00 

40 CTR RESOURCES INC 260 E MAIN ST ALLIANCE OH 44601 $11 2360.00 

WYW150764 
$4046.00 

41 CTR RESOURCES INC 260 E MAIN ST ALLIANCE OH 44601 $2 2023.00 

WYW150765 
$5120.00 

42 CTR RESOURCES INC 260 E MAIN ST ALLIANCE OH 44601 $2 2560.00 

WYW150766 
$640.00

43 TOP BRASS OIL PROPERTIES INC PO BOX 2767 LONG BEACH CA 90801 $2 320.00 

$0.00 
44 $0 328.47 

WYW150767 
$5090.00 

45 PALONE BILLY JIM PO BOX 6 GILLETTE WY 827170006 $2 2544.12 

WYW150768 
$322.00 

46 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $2 160.24 

WYW150769 
$22848.00 

47 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $12 1903.95 

WYW150770 
$34799.00 

48 W E JEFFERS REV TRUST PO BOX 65 ARTESIA NM 88210 $23 1512.28 

WYW150771 
$4426.00 

49 TRUJILLO ANN M PO BOX 1252 CHEYENNE WY 820031252 $2 2213.00 

WYW150772 
$10096.00 

50 LOCKRIDGE JOHN P PO BOX 1499 PEBBLE BEACH CA 939531499 $8 1261.84 

WYW150773 
$20527.00 

51 CARPENTER & SONS INC 330 S CENTER #402 CASPER WY 82601 $13 1578.58 

WYW150774 
$12292.00 

52 CARPENTER & SONS INC 330 S CENTER #402 CASPER WY 82601 $14 877.25 

WYW150775 
$2240.00 

53 MCGINLEY TAB 600 17TH ST #2620S DENVER CO 80202 $2 1120.00 

WYW150776 
$2160.00 

54 MCGINLEY TAB 600 17TH ST #2620S DENVER CO 80202 $2 1080.00 

WYW150777 
$800.00 

55 MCGINLEY TAB 600 17TH ST #2620S DENVER CO 80202 $2 400.00 
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WYW150778 
$2880.00 

56 BULLOCK VAN K 4530 S VERBENA #381 DENVER CO 80237 $6 480.00 

WYW150779 
$16000.00 

57 MCGINLEY TAB 600 17TH ST #2620S DENVER CO 80202 $10 1600.00 

WYW150780 
$16800.00 

58 MCGINLEY TAB 600 17TH ST #2620S DENVER CO 80202 $10 1680.00 

WYW150781 
$12760.00 

59 PRIMA OIL & GAS CO 1801 BROADWAY #500 DENVER CO 80202 $40 318.48 

WYW150782 
$1520.00 

60 ROSE NORMA PO BOX 713 CHEYENNE WY 82003 $2 760.00 

WYW150783 
$480.00 

61 BARTON ROY G JR 1919 N TURNER ST HOBBS NM 882402712 $12 40.00 

WYW150784 
$5772.00 

62 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $12 480.40 

WYW150785 
$1920.00 

63 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $12 160.00 

WYW150786 
$800.00 

64 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $10 80.00 

WYW150787 
$3600.00 

65 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $10 360.00 

WYW150788 
$9000.00 

66 CARPENTER & SONS INC 330 S CENTER #402 CASPER WY 82601 $15 600.00 

WYW150789 
$3840.00 

67 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $12 320.00 

WYW150790 
$1360.00

68 ROSE NORMA PO BOX 713 CHEYENNE WY 82003 $2 679.91 

$0.00 
69 $0 2309.14 

WYW150791 
$3340.00 

70 BIG HORN VENTURES INC 330 S CENTER #319 CASPER WY 82601 $2 1669.32 

WYW150792 
$2956.00 

71 BIG HORN VENTURES INC 330 S CENTER #319 CASPER WY 82601 $2 1477.21 

WYW150793 
$4904.00 

72 BIG HORN VENTURES INC 330 S CENTER #319 CASPER WY 82601 $2 2451.27 

WYW150794 
$640.00 

73 BIG HORN VENTURES INC 330 S CENTER #319 CASPER WY 82601 $2 320.00 

WYW150795 
$2640.00 

74 O'CONNELL R K PO BOX 2003 CASPER WY 826022003 $2 1320.00 
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$0.00 
75 $0 720.00 

WYW150796 
$3764.00

76 SW OIL & GAS CO 3267 E 3300 S #206 SALT LAKE CITY UT 841092246 $2 1881.65 

$0.00
 77 $0 1920.00 

$0.00 
78 $0 1680.00 

WYW150797 
$4712.00 

79 BIG HORN VENTURES INC 330 S CENTER #319 CASPER WY 82601 $2 2355.44 

WYW150798 
$3226.00 

80 BIG HORN VENTURES INC 330 S CENTER #319 CASPER WY 82601 $2 1612.41 

WYW150799 
$5120.00 

81 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $2 2560.00 

WYW150800 
$10240.00 

82 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $4 2560.00 

WYW150801 
$9600.00

83 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $5 1920.00 

$0.00 
84 $0 1165.45 

WYW150802 
$3908.00 

85 BIG HORN VENTURES INC 330 S CENTER #319 CASPER WY 82601 $2 1953.15 

WYW150803 
$3120.00

86 BIG HORN VENTURES INC 330 S CENTER #319 CASPER WY 82601 $2 1560.00 

$0.00 
87 $0 2320.00 

WYW150804 
$80375.00 

88 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $125 642.84 

WYW150805 
$131890.00 

89 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $110 1198.48 

WYW150806 
$230400.00 

90 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $180 1280.00 

WYW150807 
$19366.00 

91 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $23 841.96 

WYW150808 
$20808.00 

92 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $12 1733.18 

WYW150809 
$9968.00 

93 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $8 1245.20 
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WYW150810 
$65620.00 

94 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $170 385.09 

WYW150811 
$61370.00 

95 MARATHON OIL CO 1501 STAMPEDE AVE CODY WY 824144721 $95 645.80 

WYW150812 
$52800.00 

96 MARATHON OIL CO 1501 STAMPEDE AVE CODY WY 824144721 $165 320.00 

WYW150813 
$229600.00 

97 TRUJILLO ANN M PO BOX 1252 CHEYENNE WY 820031252 $410 560.00 

WYW150814 
$262400.00 

98 TRUJILLO ANN M PO BOX 1252 CHEYENNE WY 820031252 $410 640.00 

WYW150815 
$217600.00 

99 TRUJILLO ANN M PO BOX 1252 CHEYENNE WY 820031252 $340 640.00 

WYW150816 
$16320.00 

100 TOFTE STEVE A PO BOX 4221 CASPER WY 82604 $17 960.00 

WYW150817 
$634.00

101 O'CONNELL R K PO BOX 2003 CASPER WY 826022003 $2 316.94 

$0.00
 102 $0 2510.22 

$0.00
 103 $0 1862.40 

$0.00
 104 $0 1911.76 

$0.00 
105 $0 2544.64 

WYW150818 
$8168.00 

106 NUCOR O&G INC PO BOX 112 RIVERTON WY 82501 $4 2041.28 

WYW150819 
$11220.00 

107 SANTA FE SNYDER CORP 1625 BROADWAY #2200 DENVER CO 802025503 $10 1121.49 

WYW150820 
$5280.00 

108 LIBERTY PETROLEUM CORP 185 CANDLEWOOD PATH DIX HILLS NY 117465336 $3 1760.00 

WYW150821 
$172800.00 

109 AEC OIL & GAS (USA) INC 3900 7TH AVE S CALGARY AB T2P4K9 $270 640.00 

WYW150822 
$389690.00 

110 MARATHON OIL CO 1501 STAMPEDE AVE CODY WY 824144721 $190 2050.73 

WYW150823 
$95200.00 

111 MARATHON OIL CO 1501 STAMPEDE AVE CODY WY 824144721 $170 560.00 

WYW150824 
$103200.00 

112 TRUJILLO ANN M PO BOX 1252 CHEYENNE WY 820031252 $160 644.28 

Page 6 



                                                            

                                                        

                                              

                                                        

                                                                                                          

                                                                                                          

                                                            

                                                                                                           

                                                                                                           

                                                                                                           

                                           

                                           

                                                  

                                                  

                                                                                                          

                                                                                                          

                                                                                                          

                                                                                                          

                                           

WYW150825 
$250250.00 

113 LCM LTD LLC PO BOX 596 DENVER CO 802010596 $130 1924.12 

WYW150826 
$28485.00 

114 TRUJILLO ANN M PO BOX 1252 CHEYENNE WY 820031252 $45 632.74 

WYW150827 
$166400.00 

115 QUESTAR EXPL & PROD CO 1331 17TH ST #800 DENVER CO 80202 $130 1280.00 

WYW150828 
$58880.00

116 TRUJILLO ANN M PO BOX 1252 CHEYENNE WY 820031252 $92 640.00 

$0.00
 117 $0 1901.86 

$0.00 
118 $0 1680.00 

WYW150829 
$560.00

119 O'CONNELL R K PO BOX 2003 CASPER WY 826022003 $2 280.00 

$0.00
 120 $0 320.00 

$0.00
 121 $0 160.00 

$0.00 
122 $0 440.00 

WYW150830 
$70448.00 

123 SANTA FE SNYDER CORP 1625 BROADWAY #2200 DENVER CO 802025503 $28 2515.17 

WYW150831 
$60755.00 

124 SANTA FE SNYDER CORP 1625 BROADWAY #2200 DENVER CO 802025503 $29 2094.99 

WYW150832 
$7080.00 

125 LOCKRIDGE JOHN P PO BOX 1499 PEBBLE BEACH CA 939531499 $3 2359.80 

WYW150833 
$5760.00

126 LOCKRIDGE JOHN P PO BOX 1499 PEBBLE BEACH CA 939531499 $3 1920.00 

$0.00
 127 $0 2319.76 

$0.00
 128 $0 2080.00 

$0.00
 129 $0 1920.00 

$0.00 
130 $0 2520.00 

WYW150834 
$36308.00 

131 SANTA FE SNYDER CORP 1625 BROADWAY #2200 DENVER CO 802025503 $29 1251.55 
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WYW150835 
$119460.00 

132 SANTA FE SNYDER CORP 1625 BROADWAY #2200 DENVER CO 802025503 $55 2171.44 

WYW150836 
$6550.00 

133 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $50 130.62 

WYW150837 
$19629.00 

134 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $27 726.73 

WYW150838 
$38400.00 

135 SAMSON RESOURCES CO 2 W 2ND ST TULSA OK 741033103 $60 640.00 

WYW150839 
$15540.00 

136 MARSHALL & WINSTON INC PO BOX 50880 MIDLAND TX 797100880 $210 73.73 

WYW150840 
$5400.00 

137 BARTON ROY G JR 1919 N TURNER ST HOBBS NM 882402712 $135 40.00 

WYW150841 
$17280.00 

138 LCM LTD LLC PO BOX 596 DENVER CO 802010596 $27 640.00 

WYW150842 
$7656.00 

139 LOCKRIDGE JOHN P PO BOX 1499 PEBBLE BEACH CA 939531499 $3 2551.48 

WYW150843 
$5084.00

140 WOLVERINE GAS & OIL CORP 55 CAMPAU NW #1 GRAND RAPIDS MI 495032616 $2 2541.18 

$0.00
 141 $0 2560.00 

$0.00
 142 $0 1332.23 

$0.00
 143 $0 2560.00 

$0.00 
144 $0 1920.00 

WYW150844 
$499200.00 

145 SANTA FE SNYDER CORP 1625 BROADWAY #2200 DENVER CO 802025503 $195 2560.00 

WYW150845 
$160000.00 

146 WOLVERINE GAS & OIL CORP 55 CAMPAU NW #1 GRAND RAPIDS MI 495032616 $100 1600.00 

WYW150846 
$270470.00 

147 AEC OIL & GAS (USA) INC 3900 7TH AVE S CALGARY AB T2P4K9 $185 1461.53 

WYW150847 
$60800.00 

148 TRUJILLO ANN M PO BOX 1252 CHEYENNE WY 820031252 $380 159.78 

WYW150848 
$10560.00 

149 LCM LTD LLC PO BOX 596 DENVER CO 802010596 $24 440.00 

WYW150849 
$28160.00 

150 LCM LTD LLC PO BOX 596 DENVER CO 802010596 $44 640.00 
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$0.00
 151 $0 1991.36 

$0.00
 152 $0 1488.50 

$0.00
 153 $0 2093.87 

$0.00
 154 $0 1925.90 

$0.00
 155 $0 1920.00 

$0.00
 156 $0 2275.43 

$0.00
 157 $0 1712.38 

$0.00
 158 $0 2560.00 

$0.00 
159 $0 160.00 

WYW150850 
$179200.00 

160 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $280 640.00 

WYW150851 
$30225.00 

161 TRUJILLO ANN M PO BOX 1252 CHEYENNE WY 820031252 $75 402.73 

WYW150852 
$3660.00 

162 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $10 365.89 

WYW150853 
$7502.00 

163 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $22 340.95 

WYW150854 
$299200.00 

164 TRUJILLO ANN M PO BOX 1252 CHEYENNE WY 820031252 $170 1760.00 

WYW150855 
$187200.00 

165 TRUJILLO ANN M PO BOX 1252 CHEYENNE WY 820031252 $260 720.00 

WYW150856 
$108800.00 

166 TRUJILLO ANN M PO BOX 1252 CHEYENNE WY 820031252 $170 640.00 

WYW150857 
$7680.00 

167 WOLD OIL PROPERTIES INC 139 W 2ND ST #200 CASPER WY 82601 $6 1280.00 

WYW150858 
$4480.00 

168 WOLD OIL PROPERTIES INC 139 W 2ND ST #200 CASPER WY 82601 $16 280.00 

WYW150859 
$2560.00 

169 WOLD OIL PROPERTIES INC 139 W 2ND ST #200 CASPER WY 82601 $16 160.00 
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WYW150860 
$4934.00 

170 LASRICH LANE 2597 E BRIDGER BLVD SANDY UT 84093 $2 2466.28 

WYW150861 
$3862.00 

171 LASRICH LANE 2597 E BRIDGER BLVD SANDY UT 84093 $2 1930.16 

WYW150862 
$1604.00 

172 LASRICH LANE 2597 E BRIDGER BLVD SANDY UT 84093 $2 801.67 

WYW150863 
$2238.00 

173 TOFTE STEVE A PO BOX 4221 CASPER WY 82604 $2 1118.72 

WYW150864 
$3678.00 

174 LASRICH LANE 2597 E BRIDGER BLVD SANDY UT 84093 $2 1838.02 

WYW150865 
$2080.00 

175 LASRICH LANE 2597 E BRIDGER BLVD SANDY UT 84093 $2 1039.43 

WYW150866 
$3274.00

176 LASRICH LANE 2597 E BRIDGER BLVD SANDY UT 84093 $2 1636.11 

$0.00
 177 $0 77.78 

$0.00 
178 $0 1719.69 

WYW150867 
$2836.00 

179 AMARICEN GENERAL PARTNERSHIP 717 17TH ST #1435 DENVER CO 80202 $2 1417.47 

WYW150868 
$280.00 

180 BARTON ROY G JR 1919 N TURNER ST HOBBS NM 882402712 $7 40.00 

WYW150869 
$36600.00 

181 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $305 120.00 

WYW150870 
$32000.00 

182 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $160 200.00 

WYW150871 
$102400.00 

183 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $80 1280.00 

WYW150872 
$152280.00 

184 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $120 1268.20 

WYW150873 
$35840.00 

185 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $28 1280.00 

WYW150874 
$360.00 

186 BARTON ROY G JR 1919 N TURNER ST HOBBS NM 882402712 $9 40.00 

WYW150875 
$1120.00 

187 BULLOCK VAN K 4530 S VERBENA #381 DENVER CO 80237 $7 160.00 

WYW150876 
$28308.00 

188 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $12 2358.89 
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WYW150877 
$1280.00 

189 AMARICEN GENERAL PARTNERSHIP 717 17TH ST #1435 DENVER CO 80202 $2 640.00 

WYW150878 
$636.00 

190 AMARICEN GENERAL PARTNERSHIP 717 17TH ST #1435 DENVER CO 80202 $2 318.00 

WYW150879 
$280.00 

191 BARTON ROY G JR 1919 N TURNER ST HOBBS NM 882402712 $7 40.00 

WYW150880 
$448.00 

192 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $2 223.25 

WYW150881 
$11840.00 

193 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $8 1480.00 

WYW150882 
$10240.00 

194 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $8 1280.00 

WYW150883 
$4000.00 

195 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $10 400.00 

WYW150884 
$10820.00 

196 PETRAL EXPLORATION LLC PO BOX 5083 DENVER CO 802175083 $5 2163.96 

WYW150885 
$410.00 

197 BARTON ROY G JR 1919 N TURNER ST HOBBS NM 882402712 $10 40.71 

WYW150886 
$7040.00 

198 PETRAL EXPLORATION LLC PO BOX 5083 DENVER CO 802175083 $11 640.00 

WYW150887 
$6876.00 

199 KENNEY ROBERT J 3064 DAHLIA ST DENVER CO 80222 $4 1718.36 

WYW150888 
$4502.00 

200 CONDOR EXPLORATION LLC 7583 S SALIDA CT AURORA CO 80016 $2 2250.72 

WYW150889 
$3840.00 

201 KENNEY ROBERT J 3064 DAHLIA ST DENVER CO 80222 $2 1919.48 

WYW150890 
$3760.00 

202 GISLER PATRICK M 1470 NE 1ST ST #100 BEND OR 97701 $2 1879.16 

WYW150891 
$4020.00 

203 BLOMQUIST RANDY 62043 WARBOW PL BEND OR 97701 $2 2009.31 

WYW150892 
$25488.00 

204 KENNEY ROBERT J 3064 DAHLIA ST DENVER CO 80222 $12 2123.01 

WYW150893 
$22056.00 

205 CONDOR EXPLORATION LLC 7583 S SALIDA CT AURORA CO 80016 $12 1837.87 

WYW150894 
$188.00 

206 PETRAL EXPLORATION LLC PO BOX 5083 DENVER CO 802175083 $2 93.75 

WYW150895 
$3358.00 

207 PETRAL EXPLORATION LLC PO BOX 5083 DENVER CO 802175083 $2 1678.16 
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$0.00
 208 $0 2391.46 

$0.00 
209 $0 1889.34 

WYW150896 
$4114.00 

210 GISLER PATRICK M 1470 NE 1ST ST #100 BEND OR 97701 $2 2056.49 

WYW150897 
$1600.00

211 TRUJILLO ANN M PO BOX 1252 CHEYENNE WY 820031252 $2 800.00 

$0.00 
212 $0 718.40 

WYW150898 
$1280.00 

213 PETRAL EXPLORATION LLC PO BOX 5083 DENVER CO 802175083 $2 640.00 

WYW150899 
$668.00 

214 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $2 333.08 

WYW150900 
$8960.00

215 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $7 1280.00 

$0.00 
216 $0 640.00 

WYW150901 
$1280.00 

217 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $2 640.00 

WYW150902 
$9600.00 

218 NOONAN THOMAS J 123 W 1ST ST #675 CASPER WY 82601 $15 640.00 

WYW150903 
$3200.00 

219 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $10 320.00 

WYW150904 
$5280.00 

220 NOONAN THOMAS J 123 W 1ST ST #675 CASPER WY 82601 $12 440.00 

WYW150905 
$960.00 

221 BULLOCK VAN K 4530 S VERBENA #381 DENVER CO 80237 $8 120.00 

WYW150906 
$24820.00 

222 PALONE BILLY JIM PO BOX 6 GILLETTE WY 827170006 $17 1459.65 

WYW150907 
$40560.00 

223 PALONE BILLY JIM PO BOX 6 GILLETTE WY 827170006 $16 2534.88 

WYW150908 
$3838.00 

224 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $2 1918.88 

WYW150909 
$3700.00 

225 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $2 1849.95 

WYW150910 
$33280.00 

226 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $13 2560.00 

Page 12 



                                                                                                          

                                                    

                                                  

                                                        

$0.00 
227 $0 1753.34 

WYW150911 
$1680.00 

228 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $2 840.00 

WYW150912 
$3816.00 

229 LOCKRIDGE JOHN P PO BOX 1499 PEBBLE BEACH CA 939531499 $12 317.22 

WYW150913 
$2800.00 

230 BULLOCK VAN K 4530 S VERBENA #381 DENVER CO 80237 $7 400.00 
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